RIVER COUNCIL

Iltem

0 N O O

10

Time

9:35
9:45

10:20

11:00
11:10
11:40
12:00

12:25
12:30

Nisqually River Council
Meeting Agenda

Friday May 16, 2014
Ashford Fire Station
9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Subject

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Agenda
Introductions
Committee Reports & Updates

Citizens Advisory Committee

= Bees & Neonicotinoids

Chair

Staff
Allied Programs

Nisqually Land Trust

Nisqually River Education Project

Nisqually River Foundation

Nisqually Stream Stewards

Nisqually Salmon Recovery

= Three Year Work Plan Update

Break
Pierce County Storm Water Management Update — John Collins
NWSP Objective Discussion: Culture & Arts — Justin Hall
Water Quality Monitoring Report —
Katie Foster, Layne Fry, Nina Hiatt, Colton Powell
For the Good of the Order
Adjourn

Next Meeting: Friday June 20, 2014, 9:30 am — 12:30 pm

Ohop Grange

NWSP Indicator: Economic Viability of Natural Resources; Update on Recreation

Information: info@nisquallyriver.org or 360.438.8715



