

Nisqually River Council Meeting Agenda

Friday May 16, 2014 Ashford Fire Station 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Item	Time	Subject
1	9:30	Call to Order Approval of Minutes Approval of Agenda
2	9:35	Introductions
3	9:45	Committee Reports & Updates
		 Citizens Advisory Committee
		Bees & Neonicotinoids
		Chair
		 Staff
4	10:20	Allied Programs
		 Nisqually Land Trust
		 Nisqually River Education Project
		 Nisqually River Foundation
		 Nisqually Stream Stewards
		 Nisqually Salmon Recovery
		Three Year Work Plan Update
5	11:00	Break
6	11:10	Pierce County Storm Water Management Update – John Collins
7	11:40	NWSP Objective Discussion: Culture & Arts – Justin Hall
8	12:00	Water Quality Monitoring Report –
		Katie Foster, Layne Fry, Nina Hiatt, Colton Powell
9	12:25	For the Good of the Order
10	12:30	Adjourn

Next Meeting: Friday June 20, 2014, 9:30 am – 12:30 pm Ohop Grange

NWSP Indicator: Economic Viability of Natural Resources; Update on Recreation Information: info@nisquallyriver.org or 360.438.8715